Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022/2023 - BWBV

Baden-Wirttemberg-Liga
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

X

S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Schuch, Andreas, Robert-Mayer-Str. 3, 71636 Ludwigsburg, Tel.:

07141/ 462186, sportwart@bwbv.de
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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Sa

Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

Sa.
Sa.

. 08.10.2022 14:00
22.10.2022 14:00

19:00
19.11.2022 14:00

TSG Dossenheim
TSG Dossenheim
TSG Dossenheim
TV Zizenhausen

19:00 (72555FUB Metzingen

17.12.2022 14:00
19:00
11.02.2023 14:00

Spielort: Schénbeinhalle

TSG Dossenheim
TSG Dossenheim

SG Feuerbach/Korntal

04.03.2023 14:15 v ((H)) TB Emmendingen
Spielort: Karl-Faller-Halle

19:00 (79713FY)Bad Sackingen
Spielort: Hindenburghalle

SG Feuerbach/Korntal

TV Bad Sackingen
TB Emmendingen
TSG Dossenheim
TSG Dossenheim

BC Offenburg Il
SpVgg. Mdssingen
TSG Dossenheim
TSG Dossenheim

TSG Dossenheim

2:6
4:4
6:2
6:2
6:2

35
1.7
5:3
6:2

5:3

Sa.

TuS Metzingen
TV Zizenhausen

1.7
4:4

Sa.

18.03.2023 14:00 TSG Dossenheim
19:00 TSG Dossenheim

01.04.2023 14:00 SpVgg. Mdssingen
19:00 BC Offenburg Il

TSG Dossenheim
TSG Dossenheim

8:0 NA
8:0 NA




